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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИКИТИНА Ольга МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
МУРЗИНА Марина НОВ  3  V  V  2  4  2 0.333 -3 21 5
ШАЛЫГИНА Виктория ОМС  0  1  3  2  1  2 0.000 -21 9 7
ТИТОВА Марина МОС  1  3  V  2  V  1 0.333 -10 17 6
МОНУХОВА Дарья НОВ  0  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 2 21 3
ГУСЕВА Мария НИЖ  3  V  V  4  3  4 0.333 -1 24 4
РЫЧКОВА Анна СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЛЕХАНОВА Влада МОС  1  V  1  3  2  4 0.167 -12 16 6
КАРБОЛИНА Наталья НОВ  V  V  4  2  V  4 0.500 4 25 4
КЛЮЧНИКОВА Алина СПБ  3  4  4  2  V  4 0.167 -5 22 5
ПОДПАСКОВА Евгения МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
КОБЗЕВА Валерия НОВ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 15 29 2
БОБЕРСКАЯ Анастасия ОМС  V  1  2  3  0  3 0.167 -13 14 7
ИБРАГИМОВА Камаля МОО  V  V  V  0  2  V 0.667 -3 22 3

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОЛОВКИНА Полина МОС  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 0 20 2
ЛЕВИНА Арина СПБ  3  3  1  0  4 0.000 -14 11 6
ЧЕХЕТ Карина АЛТ  4  V  V  1  2 0.400 -5 17 4
КАТУШКИНА Диана МОС  4  V  4  1  2 0.200 -5 16 5
КАРЕЛОВА Светлана СПБ  4  V  V  V  3 0.600 10 22 3
МИХАЙЛОВА Алина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АФАНАСЬЕВА Александра НОВ  V  V  1  3  V  V 0.667 8 24 3
ЧЕРМНЫХ Виктория МОС  2  V  3  3  4  V 0.333 0 22 5
ФЕДОРОВА Татьяна ОМС  0  0  3  1  1  3 0.000 -22 8 7
КЛИМОВА Александра НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
КУДРЯВЦЕВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 11 28 2
ТИМИРГАЛЕЕВА Екатерин САМ  1  V  V  2  3  V 0.500 -3 21 4
СТРУТИНА Юлия СПБ  3  2  V  3  2  4 0.167 -9 19 6

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШУМСКАЯ Мария НОВ  3  3  V  0  V  V 0.500 -1 21 3
КЛИМОВА Дарья МОС  V  0  1  V  V  4 0.500 -3 20 4
СИНЕР Мария СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
ЖУЖУКОВА Софья НОВ  3  V  4  0  V  3 0.333 -3 20 6
БОРИСОВА Елизавета МОС  V  4  3  V  V  V 0.667 12 27 2
ШУЛЬГА Евгения МОО  4  1  4  2  3  2 0.000 -14 16 7
ЛИСИНА Алена НИЖ  0  V  2  V  2  V 0.500 -5 19 5
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОМАНДРИКОВА Ольга МОС  0  0  3  0  V  0 0.167 -20 8 6
ШЕВЕЛЁВА Дарья МОС  V  2  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 23 3
МЕКИНА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 28 2
ГУНГАРОВА Намжилма МОО  V  2  1  2  V  3 0.333 -6 18 5
ТРОФИМОВА Мария АЛТ  V  2  4  V  V  3 0.500 5 24 4
МАРЧЕНКО Екатерина СПБ  3  2  1  1  2  0 0.000 -21 9 7
ШОРОХОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НЕРОБА Ксения МОС  2  4  2  V  V  V 0.500 0 23 4
ИЛЛАРИОНОВА Ксения МОС  V  3  2  4  V  V 0.500 2 24 3
ОСИПОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 8 28 1
СМИРНОВА Анна АЛТ  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 6 25 2
АНАЦКАЯ Анастасия УЛЬ  3  V  1  V  4  V 0.500 0 23 4
РОМАНЕНКО Вероника НОВ  1  4  4  V  V  V 0.500 -1 24 6
ТИМИНА Дарья СПБ  4  1  3  2  2  3 0.000 -15 15 7

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХАРЛАМОВА Елизавета МОС  V  0  V  4  V  4 0.500 -1 23 3
БОЧКАНОВА Дарья МОС  3  2  V  V  2  0 0.333 -7 17 6
ДРОЗД Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 17 28 2
МАМИНА София СПБ  2  1  0  1  4  1 0.000 -21 9 7
САВЧЕНКО Майя СПБ  V  3  1  V  V  2 0.500 -1 21 4
МИХАЙЛИЧЕНКО Анна АЛТ  4  V  3  V  2  0 0.333 -7 19 5
ЕЛКИНА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧУРАШОВА Валентина МОС  3  3  V  V  V 0.600 3 21 2
КОРОЛЕВА Анна МОС  V  1  V  3  3 0.400 -3 17 5
ВАНЬКОВА Анна ВОЛ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
КУЗНЕЦОВА Любовь СПБ  2  2  1  1  3 0.000 -16 9 6
АГАПКИНА София НОВ  4  V  3  V  3 0.400 1 20 4
КОВАЛЕВА Алиса САР  2  V  1  V  V 0.600 -1 18 3

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАКАРЕВИЧ Алиса МОС  0  0  1  1  1  2 0.000 -25 5 7
КУДРЯЕВА Анна МОС  V  V  V  V  3  4 0.667 11 27 3
КОСТИНА Полина МОС  V  2  V  V  3  3 0.500 5 23 4
ИЛЬИНА Милена СПБ  V  0  3  V  1  3 0.333 -5 17 5
ТРАВКИНА Таисия СПБ  V  4  0  1  2  2 0.167 -12 14 6
ЗИНЮХИНА Мария САМ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 2
КУРЗИНА Елизавета НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 НИКИТИНА Оль МОС 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
2 ЕЛКИНА Анастас НОВ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
2 ШОРОХОВА Ана НОВ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
4 ВАНЬКОВА Анн ВОЛ 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
5 КЛИМОВА Алекс НОВ 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован
6 ПОДПАСКОВА Е МОС 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован
6 СИНЕР Мария СПБ 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован
8 МИХАЙЛОВА А НОВ 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
9 КУРЗИНА Елизав НОВ 1.000 13 30 квалифицирован

10 ДРОЗД Дарья МОС 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован
11 КОБЗЕВА Валери НОВ 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован
12 МЕКИНА Мария МОС 0.833 15 28 квалифицирован
13 ЗИНЮХИНА Ма САМ 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован
14 РЫЧКОВА Анна СПБ 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован
15 КУДРЯВЦЕВА Д МОС 0.833 11 28 квалифицирован
16 ОСИПОВА Анаст МОС 0.833 8 28 квалифицирован
17 ГОЛОВКИНА По МОС 0.800 0 20 квалифицирован
18 БОРИСОВА Елиз МОС 0.667 12 27 квалифицирован
19 КУДРЯЕВА Анна МОС 0.667 11 27 квалифицирован
20 АФАНАСЬЕВА А НОВ 0.667 8 24 квалифицирован
21 ШЕВЕЛЁВА Дар МОС 0.667 7 23 квалифицирован
22 СМИРНОВА Анн АЛТ 0.667 6 25 квалифицирован
23 МОНУХОВА Дар НОВ 0.667 2 21 квалифицирован
24 ИБРАГИМОВА К МОО 0.667 -3 22 квалифицирован
25 КАРЕЛОВА Свет СПБ 0.600 10 22 квалифицирован
26 ЧУРАШОВА Вал МОС 0.600 3 21 квалифицирован
27 КОВАЛЕВА Алис САР 0.600 -1 18 квалифицирован
28 ТРОФИМОВА М АЛТ 0.500 5 24 квалифицирован
29 КОСТИНА Полин МОС 0.500 5 23 квалифицирован
30 КАРБОЛИНА На НОВ 0.500 4 25 квалифицирован
31 ИЛЛАРИОНОВА МОС 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован
32 АНАЦКАЯ Анаст УЛЬ 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован
32 НЕРОБА Ксения МОС 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован
34 РОМАНЕНКО Ве НОВ 0.500 -1 24 квалифицирован
35 ХАРЛАМОВА Ел МОС 0.500 -1 23 квалифицирован
36 САВЧЕНКО Май СПБ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
36 ШУМСКАЯ Мар НОВ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
38 ТИМИРГАЛЕЕВ САМ 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован
39 КЛИМОВА Дарья МОС 0.500 -3 20 квалифицирован
40 ЛИСИНА Алена НИЖ 0.500 -5 19 квалифицирован
41 АГАПКИНА Соф НОВ 0.400 1 20 квалифицирован
42 КОРОЛЕВА Анна МОС 0.400 -3 17 квалифицирован
43 ЧЕХЕТ Карина АЛТ 0.400 -5 17 квалифицирован
44 ЧЕРМНЫХ Викт МОС 0.333 0 22 квалифицирован
45 ГУСЕВА Мария НИЖ 0.333 -1 24 квалифицирован
46 МУРЗИНА Мари НОВ 0.333 -3 21 квалифицирован
47 ЖУЖУКОВА Со НОВ 0.333 -3 20 квалифицирован
48 ИЛЬИНА Милена СПБ 0.333 -5 17 квалифицирован
49 ГУНГАРОВА На МОО 0.333 -6 18 квалифицирован
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50 МИХАЙЛИЧЕНК АЛТ 0.333 -7 19 квалифицирован
51 БОЧКАНОВА Да МОС 0.333 -7 17 квалифицирован
52 ТИТОВА Марина МОС 0.333 -10 17 квалифицирован
53 КАТУШКИНА Д МОС 0.200 -5 16 квалифицирован
54 КЛЮЧНИКОВА СПБ 0.167 -5 22 квалифицирован
55 СТРУТИНА Юли СПБ 0.167 -9 19 квалифицирован
56 ПЛЕХАНОВА Вл МОС 0.167 -12 16 выбывший
57 ТРАВКИНА Таис СПБ 0.167 -12 14 выбывший
58 БОБЕРСКАЯ Ана ОМС 0.167 -13 14 выбывший
59 КОМАНДРИКОВ МОС 0.167 -20 8 выбывший
60 ШУЛЬГА Евгени МОО 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
61 ЛЕВИНА Арина СПБ 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
62 ТИМИНА Дарья СПБ 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
63 КУЗНЕЦОВА Лю СПБ 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
64 МАМИНА София СПБ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
64 МАРЧЕНКО Екат СПБ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
64 ШАЛЫГИНА Ви ОМС 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
67 ФЕДОРОВА Тать ОМС 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
68 МАКАРЕВИЧ Ал МОС 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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